May 16, 2017

BCSSRU Provincial Championships 2017

Wednesday May 31

7:00 am BCSSRU School registration tournament organization meeting

- Legacy Sports Centre

Time

9:00

11:00

12:45

2:00

4:00

6:00 pm

8:00 pm

Game No.

A WNP

0 ~N O O

10
11
12

13
14
15
16

Division

AA |

AA I
AAA |
AAA 11

AA |

AA I
AAA |
AAA 11

Team

2 seed
2 seed
2 seed
2 seed

3 seed
3 seed
3 seed
3 seed

Opening Ceremonies

AA |
AA I
AAA 1
AAA 11
Jr Boys

AA |
AA I
AAA |
AAA 11
Jr Boys

BCSSRU Coaches dinner

1 seed
1 seed
1 seed
1 seed
Semi final

4 seed
4 seed
4 seed
4 seed

Semi final

BCSSRU Annual General Meeting

Team 2

7 seed
7 seed
7 seed
7 seed

6 seed
6 seed
6 seed
6 seed

8 seed
8 seed
8 seed
8 seed
#1

5 seed
5 seed
5 seed
5 seed
#2

Field

Stadium
2

3

4

1
Stadium
3

4

Stadium

1

2

3

4
Stadium
1

2

3

4
Stadium

Abbotsford Rugby Club

Abbotsford Rugby Club



Thursday June 1

Time
10:00
12:00
2:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
Friday June 2
4:00
5:30

Game No.

17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32
33

34

Division

AAA |
AAA 11
AA |

AA I

AAA |
AAA 11
AA |

AA I

AAA |
AAA 11
AA |

AA I

AAA |
AAA 11
AA |

AA I
AAAA

Team

Loser #3
Loser #4
Loser #1
Loser #2

Winner #3
Winner #4
Winner #1
Winner #2

Loser #11
Loser #12
Loser #9

Loser #10

Winner #11
Winner #12
Winner #9
Winner #10
Seed 1

BBQ Chicken Dinner

AAAA

Jr Boys

Jr Boys

Seed 2

Consolation final

Final

BCSSRU Provincial Championships 2017

team

Loser #7
Loser #8
Loser #5
Loser #6

Winner #7
Winner #8
Winner #5
Winner #6

Loser #15
Loser #16
Loser #13
Loser #14

Winner #15
Winner #16
Winner #13
Winner #14
Seed 4

Seed 3

Field

Stadium
2

2
Stadium
4

A WNBE

Stadium

Stadium

Stadium

3 and 4t Stadium

1st and 2" Stadium



Saturday June 3

Time

9:00

11:00

1:00

3:00

4.30

Game
No.

35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

BCSSRU Provincial Championships 2017

Division

AAA 1
AA 11
AAA |
AA

AAA 1T
AA 11
AAA |
AAl
AAl
AAA 11
AA I
AAA |
AAl
AAAA |

AA 1l

AAA 11
AAAA
AAA |

Team

Loser #18
Loser #20
Loser #17
Loser #19

Winner #18
Winner #20
Winner #17
Winner #19
Winner #23
Loser #22
Loser #24
Loser #21
Loser #23
Winner # 23

Winner #24
Winner #22
Loser #33

Winner #21

Closing Ceremonies

Team

Loser #26
Loser #28
Loser #25
Loser #27

Winner #26
Winner #28
Winner #25
Winner #27

Winner #31

Loser #30
Loser #32
Loser #29
Loser #31
Winner #31

Winner #32
Winner #30
Loser #34

Winner #29

Fields
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4
Stadium
1
2
3
4
Stadium
1
2
3
Stadium
Stadium

Placement

7th-8th place
7th-8th place
7th-8th place
7th-8th place

5th-6th place
5th-6th place
5th-6th place
5th-6th place
1st — 2nd place
3rd-4th place
3rd-4th place
3rd-4th place
3rd-4th place
1st-2nd place

1st-2nd place
1st-2nd place
3rd-4th place
1st-2nd place



