## May 16, 2017

## **BCSSRU Provincial Championships 2017**

#### Wednesday May 31

#### 7:00 am BCSSRU School registration tournament organization meeting

Time	Game No.	Division	Team	Team 2	Field
9:00	1	AA I	2 seed	7 seed	Stadium
	2	AA II	2 seed	7 seed	2
	3	ΑΑΑ Ι	2 seed	7 seed	3
	4	AAA II	2 seed	7 seed	4
11:00	5	ΑΑΙ	3 seed	6 seed	1
	6	AA II	3 seed	6 seed	Stadium
	7	AAA I	3 seed	6 seed	3
	8	ΑΑΑ Π	3 seed	6 seed	4
12:45		Opening Ce	remonies		Stadium
2:00	9	AA I	1 seed	8 seed	1
	10	AA II	1 seed	8 seed	2
	11	AAA I	1 seed	8 seed	3
	12	AAA II	1 seed	8 seed	4
		Jr Boys	Semi final	#1	Stadium
4:00	13	AA I	4 seed	5 seed	1
	14	AA II	4 seed	5 seed	2
	15	AAA I	4 seed	5 seed	3
	16	AAA II	4 seed	5 seed	4
		Jr Boys	Semi final	#2	Stadium

- Legacy Sports Centre

6:00 pm	BCSSRU Annual General Meeting	Abbotsford Rugby Club
8:00 pm	BCSSRU Coaches dinner	Abbotsford Rugby Club

## **BCSSRU Provincial Championships 2017**

## Thursday June 1

Time	Game No.	Division	Team	team	Field
10:00	17	AAA I	Loser #3	Loser #7	Stadium
	18	AAA II	Loser #4	Loser #8	2
	19	AA I	Loser #1	Loser #5	3
	20	AA II	Loser #2	Loser #6	4
12:00	21	ΑΑΑ Ι	Winner #3	Winner #7	1
	22	AAA II	Winner #4	Winner #8	Stadium
	23	AA I	Winner #1	Winner #5	3
	24	AA II	Winner #2	Winner #6	4
2:00	25	AAA I	Loser #11	Loser #15	1
	26	AAA II	Loser #12	Loser #16	2
	27	AA I	Loser #9	Loser #13	Stadium
	28	AA II	Loser #10	Loser #14	4
4:00	29	ΑΑΑ Ι	Winner #11	Winner #15	1
	30	AAA II	Winner #12	Winner #16	2
	31	AA I	Winner #9	Winner #13	3
	32	AA II	Winner #10	Winner #14	4
	33	AAAA	Seed 1	Seed 4	Stadium
5:00		BBQ Chicke	en Dinner		Stadium
6:00	34	AAAA	Seed 2	Seed 3	Stadium

## Friday June 2

4:00	Jr Boys	Consolation final	3 <sup>rd</sup> and 4 <sup>th</sup> Stadium
5:30	Jr Boys	Final	1 <sup>st</sup> and 2 <sup>nd</sup> Stadium

# **BCSSRU Provincial Championships 2017**

## Saturday June 3

	Game					
Time	No.	Division	Team	Team	Fields	Placement
9:00	35	ΑΑΑ ΙΙ	Loser #18	Loser #26	1	7th 9th place
9.00					-	7th-8th place
	36	AA II	Loser #20	Loser #28	2	7th-8th place
	37	AAA I	Loser #17	Loser #25	3	7th-8th place
	38	AA I	Loser #19	Loser #27	4	7th-8th place
11:00	39		Winner #18	Winner #26	1	5th-6th place
	40	AA II	Winner #20	Winner #28	2	5th-6th place
	41	AAA I	Winner #17	Winner #25	3	5th-6th place
	42	AAT	Winner #19	Winner #27	4	5th-6th place
	42	AAT	Winner #23	Winner #31	Stadium	$1^{st} - 2^{nd}$ place
1.00						•
1:00	44	AAA II	Loser #22	Loser #30	1	3rd-4th place
	45	AA II	Loser #24	Loser #32	2	3rd-4th place
	46	AAA I	Loser #21	Loser #29	3	3rd-4th place
	47	AA I	Loser #23	Loser #31	4	3rd-4th place
	48	AAAA I	Winner # 23	Winner #31	Stadium	1st-2nd place
3:00	49		Winner #24	Winner #32	1	1st-2nd place
5.00	4 <i>7</i> 50	AAA II	Winner #24 Winner #22	Winner #30	2	
						1st-2nd place
	51	AAAA	Loser #33	Loser #34	3	3rd-4th place
	52	AAA I	Winner #21	Winner #29	Stadium	1st-2nd place
4.30		Closing Ce	eremonies		Stadium	